To enable wider dispersal of enterprises in the country, particularly in rural areas, the Central Government Ministries or 
Departments or Public Sector Undertakings shall continue to procure items reserved for procurement exclusively from MSE 
(present 358 (three hundred and fifty-eight) items including eight items of Handicrafts) from Micro and Small Enterprises, which 
have been reserved for exclusive purchase from them. The latest list may be seen from the website of Ministry of MSME1. 
Ministry of MSME has clarified that the laminated paper Gr.